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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maleah Rose Jeter139
Impact

9.500 9.700 9.7509.550 38.500
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Haddy Barrett206
U.S. Gold

9.650 9.300 9.3009.600 37.850
1 6 1 10T 2 

2 

Emma Dooley211
U.S. Gold

9.550 9.500 9.5509.000 37.600
2 2T 10 2 3 

3 

Kylie Moreno209
U.S. Gold

9.450 9.250 9.3509.300 37.350
5 7T 7 7T 4 

4 

Lynetta Stiles144
Impact

9.400 9.050 9.3009.500 37.250
6 12 3 11T 5 

5 

Brittyn Rademaker203
U.S. Gold

9.200 9.450 9.4508.900 37.000
11T 4 11T 3 6T

6T

Gabriella Lewis213
U.S. Gold

9.150 9.200 9.2009.450 37.000
13T 9 4 13T 7T

7T

Emery Delicati208
U.S. Gold

9.500 9.400 9.4008.500 36.800
4T 5 18T 4T 8 

8 

Alexis Hern204
U.S. Gold

9.100 9.100 9.2009.200 36.600
15T 11 8 14T 9 

9 

Claire Crick205
U.S. Gold

8.900 9.000 9.4009.100 36.400
22T 13T 9 5T 10 

10 

Charlie Gamache207
U.S. Gold

9.350 9.250 9.2508.500 36.350
7T 8T 19T 12 11 

11 

Katelynn Ruiz143
Impact

9.200 8.300 9.4009.400 36.300
12T 20T 5 6T 12 

12 

Emmry Ramos142
Impact

9.100 9.150 8.9008.600 35.750
16T 10 17 18T 13 

13 

Karissa Mansen201
The Rock

8.850 9.000 8.9008.750 35.500
26T 14T 14 19T 14 

14 

Rebekah Van Campen141
Impact

8.500 8.000 9.3509.350 35.200
36T 25T 6 8T 15 

15 

Payton Taylor137
Flips For Fun

9.100 8.900 8.8008.350 35.150
17T 16 22 20 16 

16 

Adalyn Beman116
DGA

9.000 9.500 9.0507.500 35.050
19T 3T 33T 15 17 

17 

Mikaela Fuentes212
U.S. Gold

8.900 8.000 9.3508.700 34.950
23T 26T 15T 9T 18 

18 

Addison Van Hooser136
Flips For Fun

8.800 8.200 9.0008.700 34.700
28 23T 16T 16T 19 

19 

Natalie Flores200
The Rock

9.000 8.800 8.2508.400 34.450
20T 17T 20T 26T 20 

20 

Scarlette Singleton171
Texas Dreams

9.300 8.200 8.3508.200 34.050
9 24T 23 24 21 

21 

Nora Ravanzo169
Texas Dreams

9.250 8.300 7.5008.800 33.850
10 21T 13 32T 22 

22 

Grace Warden167
Texas Dreams

8.900 8.400 9.0007.500 33.800
24T 19 34T 17T 23 

23 

Aubrii Hardy114
DGA

9.350 9.000 7.5007.800 33.650
8T 15T 29 33T 24 

24 
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Ainsley Brashear115
DGA

8.900 8.800 8.0007.700 33.400
25T 18T 30 31 25 

25 

Claire Stewart170
Texas Dreams

8.650 7.800 8.3008.400 33.150
32T 27T 21T 25 26 

26 

Elizabeth Sorenson173
Texas Dreams

9.150 6.800 8.2508.900 33.100
14T 33T 12T 27T 27 

27 

Zoey Fitch135
Flips For Fun

8.700 7.800 8.5507.550 32.600
30T 28T 32 23 28 

28 

Lexi Harris210
U.S. Gold

8.500 7.800 8.1008.000 32.400
37T 29T 25T 30 29 

29 

Vanessa Leiker138
Flips For Fun

8.650 6.900 8.7008.000 32.250
33T 32 26T 21 30 

30 

Mya Shokralla248
Texas Dreams

8.750 7.100 8.2508.100 32.200
29 30 24 28T 31 

31 

Harper Malone134
Flips For Fun

8.700 7.000 8.6007.600 31.900
31T 31 31 22 32 

32 

Lucy Kuhn245
T.A.S

9.050 6.200 8.2507.900 31.400
18 36 28 29T 33 

33 

Mila Ritch174
Texas Dreams

8.600 8.300 6.0008.000 30.900
34 22T 27T 38 34 

34 

Brooklyn Smith172
Texas Dreams

8.850 6.800 7.0006.700 29.350
27T 34T 35 34 35 

35 

Alexia Mbepo246
T.A.S

9.000 5.600 6.7505.200 26.550
21T 37 38 35T 36 

36 

Alexandra Curry168
Texas Dreams

8.550 6.300 6.1505.500 26.500
35 35 37 37 37 

37 

Cameron Foland247
T.A.S

7.700 5.400 6.7506.300 26.150
38 38 36 36T 38 

38 
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